
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05544180 

Name of Company 

The Essex Book Company Limited 

|/We 
Lee De'’ath Richard Toone 

Town Wall House Town Wall House 

Balkerne Hill Balkerne Hill 

Colchester Colchester 

Essex Essex 

CO3 3AD CO3 3AD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 22 February 2013 

Signed VAD Date 22 February 2013 | 

Chantrey Vellacott DFK wl oaAe 

Town Wall House 

Balkerne Hill Ins 
Colchester 

Essex 

CO3 3AD 
*A23BXHHC* 

A18 02/03/2013 #369 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref TEBCLIMITED/LMD/SMS/MH 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Essex Book Company Limited 

on the 22 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mes STRAGY &EYO9CN0S 

Signed f= an 

Dated a 2/2 / IS 



The Essex Book Company Limited 

Statement Of'Affaits as at 22 February 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Book Debts 32,112 00 14,326 00 
Other debtor 100 00 100 00 
Cash held on Trust 1,400 00 1,400 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,826 00 

wun om cr Date 22/2)! = 
y 



The Essex Book Company Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,826 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 800 00 
800 00 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential! creditors 15,026 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

15,026 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,026 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 15,026 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,026 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors & 105,595 00 
Employees 6,300 00 

Diréctors 22,966 00 
Banks/Institutions 2,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,000 00 

137,861.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (122,835 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (122,835 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (122,837 00) 

~ 

Signature _// . Date 22 fi /iy 



sJapjoyai eus-9 
peyuwry] 

A
u
e
d
w
o
g
 
y
o
o
g
 
x
e
s
s
q
 

a
u
l
 

M
A
 
Hosejaq 

Aaqueyo 


